
8A Hanley - Norton - Brown Edge - Endon Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Hanley, Bus Station 0745 0915 1025 1135 1245 1355 1505 1615 1725 1755 2040
Smallthorne, North West Terrace 0803 0928 1038 1148 1258 1408 1518 1628 1743 1813 2048

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0810 0935 1045 1155 1305 1415 1525 1635 1750 1820 –
Norton, Co-op – – – – – – – – – – 2052

Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0821 0943 1053 1203 1313 1423 1533 1643 1758 1828 –
Endon, Clay Lake 0824 0946 1056 1206 1316 1426 1536 1646 1801 1831 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Hanley, Bus Station 0915 1025 1135 1245 1355 1505 1615 1725 1755 2040
Smallthorne, North West Terrace 0928 1038 1148 1258 1408 1518 1628 1743 1813 2048

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0935 1045 1155 1305 1415 1525 1635 1750 1820 –
Norton, Co-op – – – – – – – – – 2052

Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0943 1053 1203 1313 1423 1533 1643 1758 1828 –
Endon, Clay Lake 0946 1056 1206 1316 1426 1536 1646 1801 1831 –

8A Endon - Brown Edge - Norton - Hanley Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Endon, Clay Lake 0718 0758 0828 0948 1058 1208 1318 1428 1538 1648
Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0721 0801 0831 0951 1101 1211 1321 1431 1541 1651

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0733 0813 0843 0957 1107 1217 1327 1437 1547 1657
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0740 0820 0850 1004 1114 1224 1334 1444 1554 1704

Hanley, Bus Station 0757 0837 0907 1016 1126 1236 1346 1456 1606 1716

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Endon, Clay Lake 0718 0828 0948 1058 1208 1318 1428 1538 1648
Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0721 0831 0951 1101 1211 1321 1431 1541 1651

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0733 0843 0957 1107 1217 1327 1437 1547 1657
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0740 0850 1004 1114 1224 1334 1444 1554 1704

Hanley, Bus Station 0757 0907 1016 1126 1236 1346 1456 1606 1716

14 April 2025

14 April 2025

Route Description:
Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Marsh Street South, Trinity Street, Stafford Street, Quadrant Road, Chell Street, Hanley Road, 
Moorland Road, Ford Green Road, St Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Knypersley Road, Endon Road, High Lane, Leek 
Road, Breach Road, Clay Lake, Leek Road, Clay Lake. The 2055 journey from Hanley operates from Hanley Bus Station via John Street, 
Bethedsa Street, Albion Street, Marsh Street South, Marsh Street, Marsh Street North, York Street, Potteries Way to Town Road, then as above 
to Ford Green Road, then Knypersley Road. Returns Clay Lake, Breach Road, Leek Road, High Lane, Endon Road, Knypersley Road, St 
Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Ford Green Road, Ford Green Road link road, Hanley Road, Chell Street, Town Road, 
Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station.


